SCUBAPRO CONSUMER ALERT

SCUBAPRO has a network of authorized dive centers and resorts in the United States, U.S. territories, Canada and the Caribbean. Personnel in these centers have received highly-specialized training in the sale, service and scheduled maintenance of SCUBAPRO and UWATEC dive equipment. Accordingly, we strongly recommend that you purchase all SCUBAPRO UWATEC gear exclusively from this network of professionals.

IMPORTANT: Any SCUBAPRO or UWATEC equipment purchased from a non-authorized source will not be covered by SCUBAPRO UWATEC warranties. These non-authorized sources include internet and direct marketing companies, who obtain our products from questionable sources and do not undergo the rigorous training programs necessary for proper representation of our products. Nor can we assure you that products obtained from these sources have not been altered or modified.

In addition, products purchased from these sources are not eligible for free parts replacement under the limited lifetime warranties offered on selected products. And purchasers will not be included on the SCUBAPRO UWATEC customer service database — used to notify customers of product bulletins, technical updates, special offers, warranty programs, etc.

See www.scubapro-uwatec.com for a complete list of authorized SCUBAPRO UWATEC dive centers and resorts.

